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Allegra Aurora and Newmarket

Danny DiCarlo    

905-727-1389

info@aurora.kkpcanada.ca

Ameriglide Mobility Devices

Olaf Sandhaus

416-970-6839

ameriglidecanada@gmail.com

Axiom

Max Preston

416-455-3973

max.preston@smartattend.com

Clean River Solutions

Stephen Pickett 

647-456-4473

stephen.pickett@cleanriver.com

Curbsigns

Joesph Gatt

905-717-0115

joseph@curbsigns.ca

Home Hardware - Aurora 

905-955-2233

aurorahomehardware@rogers.com

Lifestyle Oasis

George Hughes 

647-229-4885     

ghughes@lifestyleoasis.ca

Sigma Promotions

Nikki Pett

416-318-8801

admin@sigmapromotions.com

Sparkle Pharmacy

Michael Khalil

905-727-2322

sparklepharmacy@gmail.com

Stem Minds

Anu Bidani

647-846-3154

info@stemminds.com

The AIIM Group 

416-798-7110

help@aiim.com

The Partnership Network Inc

Greg Smith

905-841-0916 x106

greg@promotionalmarketing.ca

Aurora PPE Suppliers
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Dust Buster Services - Residential

and Commercial Cleaning

Barb Everatt

info@dustbustersservices.ca

905-895-5326

https://www.dustbustersservices.ca/

Total Signs

905-830-9987

sales@totalsigns.ca

https://www.totalsigns.ca/

UPS Store 525

905-836-9009

store525@theupsstore.ca

https://www.theupsstore.ca/525/
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CA Sellers Cleaning

service@casellerscleaningservices.ca

www.casellerscleaningservices.ca

289-576-9744

WePrintTshirts.ca

sales@weprinttshirts.ca

www.weprinttshirts.ca

905-535-0252
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Alpine Graphic Productions Limited

Sharon Middleton

sharon@alpinegraphics.ca  

905-939-2500 231

King Print Solutions formally

King Print Design

416-919-3448
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TaLii Towels

416-801-5252   

http://taLiitowels.com

XTALI TOWLES
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Allegra Toronto North

905-475-5575

brookh@allegratorontonorth.com

www.allegratorontonorth.com

Benemax

www.bene-max.com

416-298-7275

Lake Harbour

416-917-5688

TPS

www.tpshealth.ca

905-474-9304 ext. 222
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XICON DIGITAL

PRODUCTIONS X XX XXXX

ICON Digital Productions Inc.

Alex Christopoulos

905-889-2800 ext. 230 

M: 416-720-8764

alex@icondigital.com

www.icondigital.com
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Eco Guardian    

Anil Abrol            

647-388-2659     

aabrol@ecoguardian.com

Imageon Print    

Conrad Gargus  

416-566-7312     

conrad@ioprint.ca

InternationalSafety.com               

Gus Khouri          

905-898-6906     

sales@internationalsafety.com

JW Athletics       

Eric Roach           

905-898-3330     

sales@jwathletics.com

Market Brewing Company            

Piers Simpkin     

905-906-2337     

info@marketbrewingco.com

Marketex            

Lori Landau         

905-235-4135     

lori@marketex.ca

Optimum Pharmacy        

Tara Sani              

905-235-8820     

tarasani@optimumpharmacy.ca

Signarama Newmarket  

Nestor Satumba               

905-715-7446     

info@signarama-newmarket.com

Newmarket PPE Suppliers
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Richmond Hill PPE Suppliers
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C17 Media          

Chris Pereira      

416-834-0625     

chris@c17media.com

Canamidex International Corp. 

905-747-3308     

info@canamidex.com

Container Corp. of Canada           

Norman Gottlieb              

905-764-3777 x. 232        

normanjames@containercorp.com

Creativepath      

Patrick Sinn         

416-200-2888     

Patrick@creativepath.com

Fully Promoted 

Mark Stolte        

905-948-9641     

mark@embroidme-richmondhill.com

Intergroup Facility Services          

Tom Mastorakos              

416 443-9191 Ext 113     

tom@intergroupfacility.com

Levelwear           

Bob Else               

416-465-7211     

belse@levelwear.com

Makerwiz            

Peter Lau             

289-637-1333     

peter@makerwiz.com

Richmond Hill PPE Suppliers

Resource Integrated Ltd.          

Tony Rubino       

416-729-7070     

trubino@ri007.ca

Top Cleanco       

Niloofar Alinejad              

905-597-2377    

info@topcleanco.com

Tavos Industries               

Khushboo Gupta              

647-563-8854     

khushboo.tavosindustries@gmail.com

Sustainable Resources

Management       

David Katz           

416-493-9232    

dkatz@sustainable.on.ca

Signarama Richmond Hill               

George Vasilache             

905-237-8485     

george@signarama-richmondhill.com

SMP Canada                       

(905) 764-7767  

Info@smpcanada.com

Staples Canada  

Ian U     

647-531-3069     

ian.u@staples.ca

Viva Health Centre & Pharmacy 

Sepideh Nasafat               

289-275-7210     

info@medmailpharmacy.com
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Boorne Canadian Graphics

Michelle Errington

merrington@boorne.com

Jeff Mayne

jmayne@boorne.com

Choko Authentics

905-642-1010

Mostar Guardian Pharmacy

905-640-3600
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Vaughan PPE Suppliers
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Harkel Furniture               

Mr. Howard Klerer           

howardk@harkeloffice.com        

905-417-5335  

http://www.harkeloffice.com

HoMedics Canda Ltd.      

1-888-225-7378  

https://www.homedics.ca/

Last Straw Distillery         

Don  DiMonte    

don@laststrawdistillery.com      

416-564-5971

www.laststrawdistillery.com

Magnotta Winery             

Ms. Rossana Magnotta   

mailbox@magnotta.com              

905-738-9463  

http://www.magnotta.com

Perla Soaps and Detergents                     

905-669-7979  

https://perla-soaps-

detergents.business.site/

Plas Tech             

info@plastechonline.com            

416-736-0004     

https://www.plastechonline.com/

Proto3000           

Mr. John Frangella           

marketing@proto3000.com        

905-738-1779                 

http://www.proto3000.com

Sterling Industries           

David Van Slingerland     

dvanslingerland@sterlingindustries.com           

1-888-669-0246  

www.sterlingindustries.com

Vaughan PPE Suppliers

Ster-ol  

Felicia Birladeanu             

 info@ster-ol.ca 

905-604-4646     

https://ster-ol.ca/

The Woodbridge Group 

905-896-3626     

https://www.woodbridgegroup.com/
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